AViiVA® SC2 CL
Camera Link® Color Linescan Camera
Datasheet
Features
• High Sensitivity and High SNR Performance Linear CCD Sensor
• Monoline 1365 RGB Patterns (Total of 4096 Active Pixels)
• Built-in Anti-blooming, No Lag
• Camera Link® Data Format (Base Configuration)

e2v semiconductors SAS 2009
AViiVA® SC2 CL
10. Ordering Codes
Table 10-1. Ordering Code
Part Number Resolution Description
AT71YSC2CL4010-BA1 4096 AViiVA SC2 CL 4010 with BG 38 filter
AT71-KFPAVIVA-ABA – F mount (NIKON)
AT71-KFPAVIVA-AKA – T2 mount (M42 x 0.75)
AT71-KFPAVIVA-ADA – M42 x 1 mount
AT71-KAVIVAP2C0D3A0 –
Cable kit:
10-meter power supply and 5-meter Camera Link
cables